
 1
4" 

 35
8" 

 61
8" 

FIXTURE PROVIDED 
WITH A 12" WHIP 
FOR CONNECTION 
TO CEILING PAN

 71
8" 

-24 287

DOWNLIGHT - WIDE BEAM

NOTES:
INCLUDES CP24239 - CEILING PAN1.
INCLUDES KIT #39 CEILING PAN MOUNTING KIT2.
FIXTURES REQUIRES A CEILING OPENING OF 6-1/2" 3.
MINIMUM CEILING THICKNESS 1/2"4.
MAXIMUM CEILING THICKNESS 1-5/8"5.
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ADJUSTABLE BAR HANGERS 
CEILING PAN MOUNTING KIT
KIT #39 (INCLUDED) 
(ONLY SHOWN ON ONE SIDE, 
BOTH SIDES INCLUDED)
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ADJUSTABLE BAR HANGERS 
CEILING PAN MOUNTING KIT
KIT #39 (INCLUDED) 
(ONLY SHOWN ON ONE SIDE, 
BOTH SIDES INCLUDED)
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CEILING OPENING

WIRING BOX

CEILING PAN PROVIDED 
WITH 12" WHIP FOR 
CONNECTION TO 
FIXTURE
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-CP24239

CEILING PAN
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NOTES:
INCLUDES KIT #39 - CEILING PAN MOUNTING KIT1.
HANGER BRACKETS ADJUSTABLE BETWEEN 16" AND 24"2.
FIXTURE REQUIRES A CEILING OPENING OF 6-1/2"3.
MINIMUM CEILING THICKNESS: 1/2" 4.
MAXIMUM CEILING THICKNESS: 1-5/8" 5.
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